106000000000

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(0.4	letropp)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
		,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ſ
	Office Use Onl	у



03/03/17--01019--027 **25.00



S Warren MAR 0 6 2017

Complex Situations...



Outside the Box Solutions

THE LAW OFFICES OF ADAM J. STEINBERG, P.A. Attorney at Law

March 1, 2017

VIA FEDEX

Division of Corporations Registration Section 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Fees for Registered Agent Changes

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find an executed Statement of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company along with the filing fees for same for the Limited Liability Companies listed below:

- 1. LMK PIPE RENEWAL, LLC /Check #1531, in the amount of \$25.00
- 2. LMK EQUIPTMENT, LLC / Check #1532, in the amount of \$25.00

Please do not hesitate to contact our office with any questions or concerns regarding the enclosed. Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

Very truly yours,

Adam J. Steinberg

Adam J. Steinberg

200 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 903 • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 Office: (954) 548-3357 • Facsimile: (888) 222-4192

COVER LETTER

i

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LMK PIPE RENEWAL LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

 \sim

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ADAM J. STEINBERG

Name of Person

ADAM J. STEINBERG, P.A

Firm/Company

200 S ANDREWS AVENUE, SUITE 903

Address

FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

City/State and Zip Code

adam@adamsteinberglaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Adam J. Steinberg	954 at (、548.3357
Name of Person	#! (<u></u> _	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:	
2 \$25 Filing Fee	٦	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

.

1

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: LMK PIPE R	ENEW	/AL L	LC				
2, (a)	1131 NW 55TH STREET	(b) 1131 NW 55TH STREET						
-, (-,	Principal office address of limited liability company:		(- <i>-</i> /	M	falling address (Note: MAY			
	(<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>) FT. LAUDERDALE, FL-33309		67	T 1 A1/F	DERDALE			
			<u> </u>			, -L-333	08	
	JANUARY 3, 2016			300000	0404			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.		1	Document m	umber		
5. (a)	I EONARD W.R.							
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 633 S ANDREWS AVENUE	the Plori	da Dop	t. of State:				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET. SUITE 402	ADDRE	<u>85)</u>					
	FT.LAUDERDALE	3330	1				28	
(b)	ADAM J. STEINBERG/ADAM J. STEINBERG Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> 200 S ANDREWS AVENUE			;		ETARY OF	MR - 3 A	
	NEW Registered Office Address:					LOF	÷	
	SUITE 903			 		SE	Ś	
	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL	3330 ⁻	1				-	
the cha agent v was/w/	imited liability company is not organized under the lay ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited line are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	the reg ability (of the li	istere compa mited liabil	d office (any, it is liability lity comp	and the busi hereby confi company or xany.	ness office irmed that as otherw	s of the the chi	registered inge(s)
	ATT -		Ja		REHE			
Signa I here provisi he obl o mer nolifie	ute of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provide ely reflect a change in the registered office address, I d in writing of this change.	ee to a perfori d for in hereby	ci in ii nance Chap confir		Printed or type city. I furthe uties, and I d F.S. Or, if I ae limited lid		-	y with the and accept leing filed as been
Signatu	re of Registered Agent							

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Т

•••